
(Boys Selects Hockey)    02 South  (0) at 02 North  (6)
2015 Minnesota Selects,  Friday, March 27, 2015

Herb Brooks NHC and St. Cloud MAC
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: Herb Brooks NHC-Practice Rink  Time: 8:03AM - 9:19AM
Official Scorer:  Maricela Osorio  Attendance: 
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02 North 
Joe  Biondi  Coaches

 Starters
30 Carter Clafton    G
02 Jameson Folden    D
12 Luke Gramer    D
09 Landon Parker    F
10 Carter Johnson    F
07 Blake Biondi    C

02 South 
Stephen Howarth

 Starters
30 Timothy Pundt    G
06 Wyatt Oldefendt    D
11 David Schoeneman    D
12 Lyncoln Bielenberg-Howarth    LW
07 Connor Olson    RW
09 Joseph Malugani    C

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Konrad Kausch    G
03 Cade Anderson    F
04 Charles Erickson    F
05 Tate Hammitt    D
06 Joey Pierce    D
08 Mason Poolman    F
11 Derian Durand    F
14 Maccrea Murphy    F
15 Connor Savard    D
16 Calvin Hanson    F
17 Zachary Carson    D

01 Zachary Wiese    G
02 Charles Blaisdell    D
03 Cade Spreiter    F
04 Jonathan Mugaas    D
05 Avery Pittman    D
08 Brett Borchardt    D
10 Cade Bushard    F
14 Owen Thomas    F
15 Gavin Gunderson    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

02N

02S

 Shots on Goal

02N

02S

7 9

3 2

7 8

9 9

 16

 5

 15

 18

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

02N

02S

 19 

 7 

 3 

 0 

 19 

 3 

 3 

 0 

 38 

 10 

 6 

 0 

 Penalties  Power Plays

02N

02S

 2 4:00 3 5:38  0  0  0 

 3 6:00 2 3:57  0  0  0 

02N- 30 Carter Clafton  

02N- 01 Konrad Kausch  

02S- 30 Timothy Pundt  

02S- 01 Zachary Wiese  

1 25:00 7 7  7  7

1 25:00 3 3  3  3

1 25:00 19 16  19  16

1 25:00 19 16  19  16

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Chris Rustad

(Ref) Nick Micek

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  02N 09 Landon Parker   3:19  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 3:19 02N ES 09 Landon Parker 10 Carter Johnson

02S 08 Brett Borchardt Cross Checking (2) 1 13:42

1 19:48 02N ES 16 Calvin Hanson 04 Charles Erickson 06 Joey Pierce

1 23:46 02N ES 10 Carter Johnson 04 Charles Erickson

02N 12 Luke Gramer Tripping (2) 2 2:39

02S 06 Wyatt Oldefendt Hooking (2) 2 8:13

2 9:51 02N ES 06 Joey Pierce 11 Derian Durand

2 10:07 02N ES 08 Mason Poolman 04 Charles Erickson

2 11:23 02N ES 07 Blake Biondi

02S 10 Cade Bushard Elbowing (2) 2 12:51

02N 03 Cade Anderson Tripping (2) 2 23:03

 End of Game


